FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

01 - Cruiser Dame

Nom Club Place Points
65M MONTUSCLAT Laly Chabeuil BMX M1 10
93B BUTHION Jade Pont Evéque M 2 6
38D DUGUA Flavie Chabeuil BMX M3 3
49M MONGRENIER  Ambre Mours Romans M 4 1
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

40G
06M
58G
55R
94B
63M
T4A
88B

14/10/2018

Challenge AURA Sud 2019

01 -

CHABEUIL

02 - Cruiser Minime / Cadet

Nom

GEISSE Pierre

MEFFRE Charly
GEISSE Charles
ROUVIERE Lucas
BUTHION Lucas
MONTUSCLAT  Dorian
ANDARELLI  Jules
BOURGEAC GRAZ Arthur

15-oct.-18

Club

St Paul 3 Chateaux
St Paul 3 Chateaux
St Paul 3 Chateaux
Pierrelatte

Pont Evéque
Chabeuil BMX
Pierrelatte

Chabeuil BMX

Page 2 sur 24

Place

M1
M2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6
M7
M 8

Points

14
10
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

03 - Cruiser 17/29

Nom Club Place Points
19B BRAEM Clement Montélimar M1 13
42F FAURIE Yoann Voreppe M 2 9
61A ARNAUD Johnny Montélimar M 3 6
02C COTY Emmanuel Pont Evéque M 4 4
52B  BERARD Thomas Chabeuil BMX M5 3
89R REIGNER Florian Chabeuil BMX M 6 2
84H HERNANDEZ Florian Pont Evéque M 7 1
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

04 - Cruiser 30/39

Nom Club Place Points
24F FRAPPESAUCE Cédric St Paul 3 Chateaux M1 13
64L LESTIENNE Paul Chabeuil BMX M 2 9
51D DUSSERRE Jean Serge Montélimar M 3 6
85D DUCROS Antoine Montélimar M 4 4
78Q QUESTIER Nicolas Livron M5 3
98P PLANCHON Olivier Livron M 6 2
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

STM
44R
67B
61C
39F
67B
46B
36B
75P
35T
86A
41B
75C
72P
73B
65G

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

05 - Cruiser 40 +

Nom

MOGENOT Nicolas
R1ZzZO Silvio
BOUCHIER Damien
COMTE Cedric
FIORENTINO Jérdéme
BORDENAVE Jean Michel
BOURGEAC Johann
BUTHION David
POIRIER Cédric
TROSZCZYNSKI  Christophe
ALTHUSER Olivier
BOUVIER Sylvain
COMPAIN  Stéphane
PAING Gérald
BOUCHIER  Dimitri

GIL Christian

15-oct.-18

Club

Pont Evéque
Mauves

BMX Riders 07
Grenoble
Chabeuil BMX
Pont Evéque
Chabeuil BMX
Pont Evéque
Mours Romans
Mauguio Carnon
Voreppe
Livron
Voreppe
Voreppe

BMX Riders 07
BMX Riders 07

Place Points
1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
) 8
6 7
7 6
8 5)

M 5 4
M 5 4
M 6 3
M 6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M 8 1
M 8 1
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

06 - Prélicencié

Nom Club Place Points
55M MAIER Charlie Chabeuil BMX M1 11
33H HEIMBOURGER Tais Chabeuil BMX M 2 7
78G GRATOL Timéo Livron M3 4
94M MOURADIAN Lucas Voreppe M 4 2
85C CHOPARD Ruben Mauves M 5 1

15-oct.-18 Page 6 sur 24



FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

07 - Fille 8 ans et moins

Nom Club Place Points
34E EYDOUX Marie Pierrelatte M1 10
97C CONDAMINE Chloé Mours Romans M 2 6

15-oct.-18 Page 7 sur 24



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL
08 - Poussin

Nom Club Place Points
92M MAIER Eliott Chabeuil BMX 1 22
93L LATTIER Arthur Portes les Valence 2 18
55R RIBEYRE Corentin Chabeuil BMX 3 15
57B BOUVIER Samuel Livron 4 13
95B BLANCHET Kylian Mours Romans 5 12
12P PERRIN Manoa Montélimar 6 11
43Z ZARAH Léo Chabeuil BMX 7 10
73R RAVIGLIONE Lois Mours Romans 8 9
63J JULIER Vivien Montélimar 1/2 5 8
16L LOPEZ Arsene Voreppe 1/2 5 8
78C CHOMAZ Lenny Mours Romans 1/2 6 7
97P PICARD Ewan Pont Evéque 1/2 6 7
93H HERRERO Raoni V.C. Pays Vallonnais M5 4
87V VALLET Awen Portes les Valence M 6 3
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019

01 - CHABEUIL

09 - Pupille Fille
Nom Club Place Points
54M MEJEAN Lola Montélimar M1 10
68F FORMAUX Camille Pierrelatte M 2 6
02C CLOT Lola Mours Romans M 3 3
49C COMPAIN Ema Voreppe M 4 1
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL
10 - Pupille
Nom Club
38F FIORENTINO Isaac Chabeuil BMX
74A ALTHUSER Malo Voreppe
54T TEYSSIER llyan Voreppe
71V VERGAIN Thibault BMX Riders 07
08P POUPON Mathis Voreppe
22B BANNAY Lilian Pont Evéque
21R ROUVIERE Mathis Pierrelatte
26L LE GOUHINEC Elwin Montélimar
76L LOIRE Sacha BMX Riders 07
07Y YAZICI Enis Portes les Valence
59H HILLER Maxime Chabeuil BMX
03P PEYSSON Eliote Mours Romans
58) JACQUAMET Jessy Livron
68P PINTON Robin Mours Romans
94G GILLARDO Gabriel Voreppe
45L LANGE LUCAS Antoine Chabeuil BMX
48B BEAU Jeremy Mauves
15B BONETTO Mathéo Pierrelatte
07 JABOUILLE Ludovic Voreppe
07L LALLIER Cbéme Mours Romans
34H HEIMBOURGER Enlil Chabeuil BMX
29P PASCAL Auxence Livron
93R RAILLON Antoine Chabeuil BMX
12W WOLHAUSER Gabriel Portes les VValence
50F FARGERE Ismaél Chabeuil BMX
40G GRANJARD  William Chabeuil BMX
15-oct.-18

Place

o N o ol A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 7
1/4 7

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL
10 - Pupille
Nom Club
03T TONDELIER Léo St Paul 3 Chateaux
27V . VANCRAEYENEST Kyle Livron
18D DOULCIER Timéo Chabeuil BMX
05J JACOB Mathys Mours Romans
38L LECOINTRE Tom Montélimar
96T TEPPET Timéo Portes les Valence
43B BAMETZ Kilian Pierrelatte
32B BORDAS Tanguy Chabeuil BMX
52B BRAEM Jules Montélimar
08C CROUZET Maél Chabeuil BMX
83F FREYCENON Thibaut Voreppe
90G GIL Clément BMX Riders 07
84R ROUX Paco Voreppe
27S SEIGNOBOS Enzo Chabeuil BMX
63B BERLAND Timéo Mauves
35B BORLOZ Flavio Chabeuil BMX
50C CHARBONNIER Erwan Mauves
82C CHAZALLET Paul Mauves
51C CHOPARD Kenzo Mauves
76K KUHN Evan Mours Romans
12R RICHAUD Elias Mours Romans
32T TAILLEZ Thyan St Paul 3 Chateaux
42T TARRADAS Enzo Chabeuil BMX
15-oct.-18

Place Points

147
147
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M 5
M5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

11 - Benjamin Fille

Nom Club Place Points
67G GAGNOL Stecy Mauves M1 11
53Z ZULIAN Ambre Pont Evéque M 2 7
80C CHABRIOL CARON Louise Portes les Valence M 3 4
24C CHALAYER Emma Chabeuil BMX M 4 2
07M MOGENOT Meéline Pont Evéque M5 1
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

88C
53V
35C
43A
52C
24C
03A
27A
40A
37D
39C
40T
29D
19F
47]
451
97B
45]
83V
80V
29C
69C
68C
15V
67A
81C

14/10/2018

Challenge AURA Sud 2019

Nom

CHAMPANHET BRUN
VIRICEL Kylian
CHAUTARD Evan
ASSAUD  Jean
CHAVANEL Tom
CHARLES Titouan
ALTHUSER Paul
ANDARELLI Anton
AIT BRAHAM  Maél
DUGUA  Pierrick
CRON
TROSZCZYNSKI
DESCHAUX Loan
FAURE Louison
JULIER  Flavien
LECOINTRE Emilien
BARON Quentin
JAY Hugo

Joachim

Loris

VANCRAEYENEST Noah

VOLLE Hugo
CHOMAZ Evan
CONDAMINE Loan
COTTAIS Vincent
VIALLE Léo
ADOUM  Solal
CLOT Joey

15-oct.-18

01 - CHABEUIL
12 - Benjamin
Club

Valentin ~ Montélimar
Pont Evéque
Montélimar
Montélimar
Chabeuil BMX
Chabeuil BMX
Voreppe

Pierrelatte

St Paul 3 Chéateaux

Chabeuil BMX
Mours Romans
Mauguio Carnon
Mauves
Montélimar
Montélimar
Montélimar
Montélimar
Pont Evéque
Livron

Mours Romans
Mours Romans
Mours Romans
Voreppe
Mours Romans
Livron

Mours Romans

Place

o N o ol A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 7
1/4 7

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

[EEN
o

OO O N N N N 0O 0o o oo ©o

Page 13 sur 24



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

84L
73M
12C
65F
S53L
S50R
70B
16C
74G
25L
12M
08P
57R
05T
69F
26S

14/10/2018

Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

12 - Benjamin

Nom

LAURENT  Antonin
M RAKHA  Yanis
CHAUTARD  Arthur
FAURE Nathan
LOREAU Loic
REYNAUD Mylan
BENA BERTHIAUD  Eliot
CORBEAU  Quentin
GRONDIN  Antony
LUGUIN Colin
MARTHOUD Antoine
PINHEIRO Nathan
RIZZO Alessio
TERRY PIERRY Sasha
FOURNIER Yann
SEIGNOBOS Nathan

15-oct.-18

Club

Livron

Chabeuil BMX
Montélimar
Portes les Valence
Chabeuil BMX
Mours Romans
Portes les Valence
Mours Romans
Mours Romans
Portes les Valence
Pont Evéque
Mauves

Mauves

Pont Evéque
Montélimar

Chabeuil BMX

Place Points

147
147
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M 5
M5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018

Challenge AURA Sud 2019

Nom
43P PUGNET Blanche
75M MANOHA Lais
50G GIRAULT Eve
93B BUTHION Jade
78D DESCHAUX Melissa
86D DORNE Aléna

15-oct.-18

01 - CHABEUIL
13 - Minime Fille
Club
Mours Romans
Livron
Montélimar
Pont Evéque

Mauves

Mours Romans

Page 15 sur 24

Place

M1
M2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6

Points

12
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL
14 - Minime
Nom Club
19B BOUVIER Matthieu Livron
13F FLORUS Noé Chabeuil BMX
63M MONTUSCLAT Dorian Chabeuil BMX
37C CINTAS Lucas Livron
29C CADET Mathéo Chabeuil BMX
38L LEVIEUGE Lucas Montélimar
49G GELY Pierre Grenoble
05C CHAMPANHET BRUN Antonin  Montélimar
62L LE GOUHINEC Maverick Montélimar
08S SIELANCZYK Robin Pont Evéque
45B BADINGA Gabin Grenoble
18L LARGEOIS Simon Chabeuil BMX
14D DIDIER Axel Mours Romans
58G GIRAUD Edgar BMX Riders 07
88B BOURGEAC GRAZ  Arthur Chabeuil BMX
03D DORDONI Eros St Etienne BMX
98C CASADO Alexandre Portes les Valence
93D DELAVEAU William Livron
63L LARUAZ Hugo Pont Evéque
81V VILLE Luka Montélimar
75H HEURLEY  Tristan Portes les Valence
77TM MARIE Jean victor Mours Romans
95M MOUCHARD GALENNE Louca  Montélimar
42P PALOUME  Sullivane BMX Riders 07
46A AULAGNON  Axel Portes les Valence
08B BARRUYER Rihann Chabeuil BMX
15-oct.-18

Place Points

1 22

2 18

3 15

4 13

) 12

6 11

7 10

8 9
1/2 5 8
1/2 5 8
1/2 6 7
1/2 6 7
12 7 6
12 7 6
1/2 8 5
1/2 8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
M 6 3
M 6 3
M 6 3
M 7 2
M 7 2
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

14 - Minime
Nom Club Place Points
93L LARCO Mathis BMX Riders 07 M 7 2
61T THIS Lucas Montélimar M 7 2
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

68D
65M
52H
87B
63L
o3V
44H
93L
38D
16V
75S

14/10/2018

Challenge AURA Sud 2019

Nom

DIEUAIDE Maiwenn
MONTUSCLAT Laly
HERNANDEZ Mindy
BOUCHET Talia
LE GOUHINEC llana
VALLON Ellora
HERTAULT Anais
LIONNET Aurélie
DUGUA Flavie
VOISIN Alice
SOURDOT Aurélie

15-oct.-18

01 - CHABEUIL
15 - Cadet Fille

Club

Montélimar
Chabeuil BMX
Pont Evéque
Chabeuil BMX
Montélimar

St Paul 3 Chateaux
Chabeuil BMX

St Paul 3 Chéateaux
Chabeuil BMX
Mauves

Portes les Valence

Page 18 sur 24

Place
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Points

18
14
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL
16 - Cadet
Nom Club
46B BRES Piero Chabeuil BMX
08E ESPEISSE Tom Chabeuil BMX
09R RECOURAS MASSAQUANT Chabeuil BMX
40G GEISSE Pierre St Paul 3 Chateaux
40P PIRES Mathis St Paul 3 Chateaux
82B BRAEM  Saulin Montélimar
94B BUTHION Lucas Pont Evéque
10R RUIZ Antoine Mours Romans
58G GEISSE Charles St Paul 3 Chateaux
55R ROUVIERE Lucas Pierrelatte
79D DELHOMME Emilien Mauves
37V VILLE Maxime Montélimar
67D DESCHAUX Lois Mauves
98V VIALLE Mathis Mours Romans
49H HUGONNET DUSERT Maxence  Mours Romans
942z ZIMMERMANN  Terence Grenoble
97B BOUVIER Killian Chabeuil BMX
63G GIL Mathis BMX Riders 07
92G GIRAULT  Jules Montélimar
90V VEZIRIAN Rayan Chabeuil BMX
74A ANDARELLI Jules Pierrelatte
22B BENOIT Antoine Grenoble
64M MAIGNOT Kévin BMX Riders 07
23S SAGNA  Gautier Chabeuil BMX
47B BAHEU Mavrick Montélimar
33C COMTE Tommy Grenoble
15-oct.-18

Place

o N o ol A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
M 5
M 5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

16 - Cadet
Nom Club Place Points
22C COUTURIER Timothé Chabeuil BMX M 5 4
140 ODDON Mahe Chabeuil BMX M 5 4
10T TESTUD Maxime Montélimar M 5 4
08Y YAZICI llhan Portes les Valence M5 4
72B BREGIER Loan Montélimar M 6 3
60J JOURDAN Antonin Chabeuil BMX M 6 3
79M MARRES Julian Montélimar M 6 3
49P PROSPER Matis Grenoble M 6 3
80S SUGIER Noah Pierrelatte M 6 3
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

17 - Femme 17 et plus

Nom Club Place Points
44M MEJEAN Amelie Montélimar M1 10
51B BAHEU Meyline Montélimar M 2 6

15-oct.-18 Page 21 sur 24



FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

14/10/2018
Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

18 - Homme 30 et plus

Nom Club Place Points
01G GAGNU  Francky Chabeuil BMX M1 10
24F FRAPPESAUCE Cédric St Paul 3 Chateaux M 2 6
78Q QUESTIER Nicolas Livron M 3 3
01S SENECAUT Nicolas Livron M 4 1

15-oct.-18 Page 22 sur 24



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

55G
94R
19B
16B
77B
88D
38S
63L
09D
51P
99A
15C

14/10/2018

Challenge AURA Sud 2019

Nom

GIRAULT Hugo
ROCHEGUDE Matéo
BRAEM Clement
BERTHOIN  Joris
BALA Jules
DESCHAUX Lucas
SCHOTT  Julien
LOBIAUX Adrien
DELIGANS Brice
PORTELLA Angelo
ALLEGRE Corentin
CHABERT Clément

15-oct.-18

01 - CHABEUIL

19 - Junior
Club

Montélimar
Mours Romans
Montélimar
Livron

Mours Romans
Mauves

Mours Romans
Livron

BMX Riders 07
BMX Riders 07
Portes les Valence

Pont Evéque

Page 23 sur 24

Place
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Points

18
14
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

922
115
82D
71C
52F
72B
09M
92A
61A
67M
02C
95L
84P

14/10/2018

Challenge AURA Sud 2019
01 - CHABEUIL

20 - Homme 19/29

Nom

GOURC Fabien
PUGINIER Flavien
DARTY Jonathan
CUCHET Quentin
FOUCHE Victor
BUSCA Elliott
MOUROZEAU  Guillaume
ANTUNES Antoine
ARNAUD Johnny
MOURIER  Jonathan
COTY Emmanuel
LAPAINE Mathéo
POUZET Steven

15-oct.-18

Club

Sarrians

Lempdes BMX
Livron
Montélimar
Grenoble

Livron

Grenoble
Grenoble
Montélimar
Portes les Valence
Pont Evéque
Portes les Valence

Montélimar
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Place
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Points

18
14
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